

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)...CC No(s).9130/2017
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/08/2016
in RSA No. 3954/2014 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana
at Chandigarh)

ESTATE OFFICER HARYANA URBAN

DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY AND ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURINDER KUMAR

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C)...CC No.9147/2017

(with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 9152/2017

(with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 9181/2017

(with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No.9245/2017

(with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No.9249/2017

(with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling
SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No.9365/2017

(with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 04/05/2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.B.K.Satija, Adv.

Mr.Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on Monday, 8 th

May, 2017.

(Ashok Raj Singh)

(Indu Pokhriyal)

Court Master

Court Master